Virtus World Swimming Championships 2025
August 24-29, 2025
Assumption University Suvarnabhumi Campus
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5 - DAY 3 - Morning sessions

26/08/2025 - 8:30

Event 301 Men, 1500m Freestyle Combined
26/08/2025 - 8:30 Results
111 Swimming World Record 16:41.40 Liam Schluter, AUS 17/10/2019
112 Swimming World Record 22:34.38 Mark Record UK 30/09/2019
113 Swimming World Record 19:38.16  Abougouda Mohamed EGY Vichy, FRA 08/06/2023
Rank Name - Surname Age H/L Nation Time Pts  Remark
1. Nithikorn Jeampiriyakul 11 20 4/3 Thailand 16:43.83 5.00
50m: 29.61 29.61 450m:  4:54.37 33.45 850m:  9:24.80 33.98 1250m:  13:58.96 34.17
100m:  1:01.93 32.32 500m:  5:27.98 33.61 900m:  9:59.01 34.21 1300m:  14:33.42 34.46
150m:  1:34.33 32.40 550m:  6:01.69 33.71 950m:  10:33.25 34.24 1350m:  15:07.60 34.18
200m:  2:07.24 32.91 600m:  6:35.17 33.48 1000m:  11:07.53 34.28 1400m:  15:41.07 33.47
250m:  2:40.32 33.08 650m:  7:09.07 33.90 1050m:  11:41.90 34.37 1450m:  16:13.68 32.61
300m:  3:13.65 33.33 700m:  7:42.99 33.92 1100m:  12:15.86 33.96 1500m:  16:43.83 30.15
350m:  3:47.30 33.65 750m:  8:17.05 34.06 1150m:  12:50.47 34.61
400m:  4:20.92 33.62 800m:  8:50.82 33.77 1200m:  13:24.79 34.32
2. Nader Mikael Khalili 1 24 4/5  Finland 17:02.55 3.00
50m: 29.62 29.62 450m:  5:02.56 34.14 850m:  9:40.33 34.54 1250m:  14:15.87 3415
100m:  1:02.90 33.28 500m:  5:37.72 35.16 900m:  10:14.76 34.43 1300m:  14:49.69 33.82
150m:  1:36.14 33.24 550m:  6:12.29 34.57 950m:  10:49.96 35.20 1350m:  15:24.08 34.39
200m:  2:10.33 34.19 600m:  6:47.16 34.87 1000m:  11:24.25 34.29 1400m:  15:57.63 33.55
250m:  2:44.58 34.25 650m:  7:21.80 34.64 1050m:  11:58.92 34.67 1450m:  16:31.40 33.77
300m:  3:19.36 34.78 700m:  7:56.63 34.83 1100m:  12:33.03 34.11 1500m:  17:02.55 31.15
350m:  3:53.98 34.62 750m:  8:31.26 34.63 1150m:  13:07.71 34.68
400m:  4:28.42 34.44 800m:  9:05.79 34.53 1200m:  13:41.72 34.01
3. Takuto Watanabe 11 17 4/1 Japan 17:14.65 2.00
50m: 30.08 30.08 450m:  5:03.85 34.70 850m:  9:42.99 35.47 1250m:  14:23.58 34.81
100m:  1:02.67 32.59 500m:  5:38.92 35.07 900m: 10:18.26 35.27 1300m:  14:58.34 3476
150m:  1:36.17 33.50 550m:  6:13.87 34.95 950m:  10:54.13 35.87 1350m:  15:33.48 35.14
200m:  2:10.62 34.45 600m:  6:48.44 34.57 1000m:  11:28.37 34.24 1400m:  16:09.01 35.53
250m:  2:44.81 34.19 650m:  7:22.99 34.55 1050m:  12:03.17 34.80 1450m:  16:42.22 33.21
300m:  3:19.44 34.63 700m:  7:57.99 35.00 1100m:  12:38.55 35.38 1500m:  17:14.65 32.43
350m:  3:53.97 34.53 750m:  8:32.84 34.85 1150m:  13:13.49 34.94
400m:  4:29.15 35.18 800m:  9:07.52 34.68 1200m:  13:48.77 35.28
4. Yuki Yamanaka 11 28 4/6  Japan 17:14.96 1.00
50m: 31.51 31.51 450m:  5:08.88 34.17 850m:  9:46.08 34.41 1250m:  14:26.04 35.08
100m:  1:06.16 34.65 500m:  5:43.68 34.80 900m:  10:19.89 33.81 1300m:  15:01.59 35.55
150m:  1:40.21 34.05 550m:  6:18.13 34.45 950m:  10:55.26 35.37 1350m:  15:37.25 35.66
200m:  2:15.12 34.91 600m:  6:52.60 34.47 1000m:  11:30.47 35.21 1400m:  16:11.66 34.41
250m:  2:49.94 34.82 650m:  7:26.92 34.32 1050m:  12:05.41 34.94 1450m:  16:43.90 32.24
300m:  3:24.49 3455 700m:  8:01.83 34.91 1100m:  12:40.97 35.56 1500m:  17:14.96 31.06
350m:  3:59.67 35.18 750m:  8:36.59 34.76 1150m:  13:16.01 35.04
400m:  4:34.71 35.04 800m:  9:11.67 35.08 1200m:  13:50.96 34.95
5. Tsun Lok Cheung 1 20 4/2 HongKong 17:20.31 1.00
50m: 29.47 29.47 450m:  5:04.35 34.87 850m:  9:46.44 35.18 1250m:  14:28.76 35.55
100m:  1:01.73 32.26 500m:  5:39.56 35.21 900m: 10:21.75 35.31 1300m:  15:04.52 35.76
150m:  1:35.90 34.17 550m:  6:14.60 35.04 950m:  10:56.94 35.19 1350m:  15:39.48 34.96
200m:  2:10.07 34.17 600m:  6:49.87 35.27 1000m:  11:32.15 35.21 1400m:  16:14.66 35.18
250m:  2:44.95 34.88 650m:  7:24.83 34.96 1050m:  12:07.36 35.21 1450m:  16:48.77 34.11
300m:  3:19.44 34.49 700m:  8:00.15 35.32 1100m:  12:42.57 35.21 1500m:  17:20.31 31.54
350m:  3:54.20 34.76 750m:  8:35.34 35.19 1150m:  13:17.94 35.37
400m:  4:29.48 35.28 800m:  9:11.26 35.92 1200m:  13:53.21 35.27
6. Phakhawat Kumarasing I 20 3/5 Thailand 17:33.62 1.00
50m: 31.53 31.53 450m:  5:12.60 35.21 850m:  9:56.28 34.89 1250m:  14:39.88 35.89
100m:  1:06.80 35.27 500m:  5:48.32 35.72 900m:  10:31.31 35.03 1300m:  15:15.81 35.93
150m:  1:41.94 35.14 550m:  6:22.95 34.63 950m:  11:06.28 34.97 1350m:  15:51.81 36.00
200m:  2:17.36 35.42 600m:  6:58.52 35.57 1000m:  11:41.50 35.22 1400m:  16:28.76 36.95
250m:  2:52.05 34.69 650m:  7:33.95 35.43 1050m:  12:16.41 34.91 1450m:  17:00.93 3217
300m:  3:27.30 35.25 700m:  8:09.73 35.78 1100m:  12:52.58 36.17 1500m:  17:33.62 32.69
350m:  4:01.83 3453 750m:  8:45.32 35.59 1150m:  13:27.58 35.00
400m:  4:37.39 35.56 800m:  9:21.39 36.07 1200m:  14:03.99 36.41
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Virtus World Swimming Championships 2025
August 24-29, 2025
Assumption University Suvarnabhumi Campus

Event 301, Men, 1500m Freestyle, Combined

Rank Name - Surname Age H/L Nation Time Pts  Remark
7. Javier Labrador Fernandez 11 24 4/7  Spain 17:36.68 1.00
50m: 29.54 29.54 450m: 5:04.98 34.20 850m: 9:45.58 34.46 1250m: 14:37.94 36.70
100m: 1:02.55 33.01 500m: 5:39.99 35.01 900m:  10:20.33 34.75 1300m:  15:14.55 36.61
150m: 1:36.46 33.91 550m: 6:15.81 35.82 950m:  10:56.95 36.62 1350m: 15:51.50 36.95
200m: 2:11.10 34.64 600m: 6:51.39 35.58 1000m:  11:33.22 36.27 1400m: 16:28.64 37.14
250m: 2:45.80 34.70 650m: 7:26.52 35.13 1050m:  12:10.70 37.48 1450m: 17:02.49 33.85

300m: 3:20.68 34.88 700m: 8:01.46 34.94 1100m:  12:47.39 36.69 1500m: 17:36.68 34.19
350m: 3:56.04 35.36 750m: 8:36.45 34.99 1150m:  13:24.40 37.01

400m:  4:30.78 34.74 800m:  9:11.12 34.67 1200m:  14:01.24 36.84
8. Yuuki Tsuboi 111 20 4/0 Japan 17:38.30 1.00

50m: 30.12 30.12 450m:  5:01.53 34.56 850m:  9:51.23 36.30  1250m:  14:41.08 36.00

100m:  1:02.71 32.59 500m:  5:37.07 35.54 900m:  10:27.72 36.49 1300m:  15:16.82 35.74
150m:  1:35.06 32.35 550m:  6:12.59 35.52 950m:  11:04.34 36.62  1350m: 15:52.42 35.60

200m:  2:08.85 33.79 600m:  6:48.72 36.13 1000m:  11:40.93 36.59 1400m:  16:28.71 36.29

250m:  2:43.02 34.17 650m:  7:25.05 36.33 1050m:  12:16.41 35.48  1450m: 17:03.80 35.09

300m:  3:17.75 34.73 700m:  8:01.77 36.72 1100m:  12:52.81 36.40  1500m: 17:38.30 34.50

350m: 3:52.07 34.32 750m: 8:38.43 36.66 1150m:  13:28.85 36.04
400m: 4:26.97 34.90 800m: 9:14.93 36.50 1200m:  14:05.08 36.23

9. Rumiantsev Klim 111 21 3/4 NVA 18:10.03 -
50m: 30.97 30.97 450m:  5:17.14 35.98 850m: 10:10.37 37.33 1250m:  15:09.88 36.98
100m:  1:05.68 34.71 500m:  5:53.54 36.40 900m:  10:48.57 38.20 1300m:  15:47.40 37.52
150m:  1:41.62 35.94 550m:  6:29.61 36.07 950m: 11:25.63 37.06 1350m:  16:25.39 37.99
200m:  2:17.29 35.67 600m:  7.06.14 36.53 1000m:  12:03.06 37.43 1400m:  17:02.26 36.87
250m: 2:53.07 35.78 650m: 7:41.84 35.70 1050m:  12:40.54 37.48 1450m: 17:36.63 34.37
300m:  3:29.15 36.08 700m:  8:18.72 36.88 1100m:  13:18.01 37.47 1500m:  18:10.03 33.40
350m:  4:05.07 35.92 750m:  8:55.48 36.76 1150m:  13:55.66 37.65
400m:  4:41.16 36.09 800m:  9:33.04 37.56 1200m:  14:32.90 37.24
10. Ulas Yilmazoglu I 17 3/6  Turkey 18:11.76 -
50m: 31.58 31.58 450m:  5:20.66 36.99 850m: 10:14.38 36.67 1250m:  15:10.02 37.17
100m:  1:06.26 34.68 500m:  5:57.37 36.71 900m: 10:51.17 36.79 1300m:  15:47.35 37.33
150m:  1:41.81 35.55 550m:  6:34.33 36.96 950m: 11:28.10 36.93 1350m:  16:24.81 37.46
200m:  2:17.81 36.00 600m:  7:11.07 36.74 1000m:  12:05.07 36.97 1400m: 17:02.33 37.52
250m:  2:53.87 36.06 650m:  7:47.97 36.90 1050m:  12:42.18 37.11 1450m: 17:37.84 35.51
300m:  3:30.19 36.32 700m:  8:24.42 36.45 1100m: 13:18.86 36.68 1500m: 18:11.76 33.92
350m:  4:06.74 36.55 750m:  9:01.02 36.60 1150m:  13:55.71 36.85
400m:  4:43.67 36.93 800m:  9:37.71 36.69 1200m:  14:32.85 37.14
11. David Santiago Melo Martinez I 15 2/6  Colombia 18:17.51 -
50m: 33.06 33.06 450m:  5:20.58 35.74 850m: 10:15.81 37.38 1250m:  15:15.16 37.40
100m:  1:08.18 35.12 500m:  5:57.58 37.00 900m: 10:52.53 36.72 1300m:  15:52.84 37.68
150m:  1:43.70 35.52 550m:  6:33.38 35.80 950m:  11:29.99 37.46 1350m:  16:30.53 37.69
200m:  2:20.37 36.67 600m:  7:10.88 37.50 1000m: 12:07.15 37.16 1400m: 17:07.88 37.35
250m:  2:56.35 35.98 650m:  7:47.26 36.38 1050m:  12:45.54 38.39 1450m:  17:43.50 35.62
300m:  3:32.76 36.41 700m:  8:24.68 37.42 1100m:  13:22.36 36.82 1500m:  18:17.51 34.01
350m:  4:09.09 36.33 750m:  9:02.20 37.52 1150m:  14:00.55 38.19
400m:  4:44.84 35.75 800m:  9:38.43 36.23 1200m:  14:37.76 37.21
12. Joshua Alford 1 30 2/4 Australia 18:26.76 -
50m: 31.47 31.47 450m:  5:22.94 37.36 850m: 10:24.64 37.80 1250m:  15:24.46 37.72
100m:  1:06.20 34.73 500m:  6:00.62 37.68 900m:  11:02.40 37.76 1300m:  16:01.95 37.49
150m:  1:42.04 35.84 550m:  6:38.00 37.38 950m:  11:39.91 37.51 1350m:  16:39.33 37.38
200m:  2:19.16 37.12 600m:  7:15.75 37.75 1000m:  12:17.29 37.38 1400m: 17:15.94 36.61
250m:  2:56.00 36.84 650m:  7:53.92 38.17 1050m:  12:54.63 37.34 1450m: 17:51.89 35.95
300m:  3:32.35 36.35 700m:  8:31.95 38.03 1100m:  13:32.11 37.48 1500m:  18:26.76 34.87
350m:  4:08.68 36.33 750m:  9:09.34 37.39 1150m:  14:09.61 37.50
400m:  4:4558 36.90 800m:  9:46.84 37.50 1200m:  14:46.74 37.13
13. Nicolas Molina Medina 1 28 3/1 Colombia 18:28.48 -
50m: 31.94 31.94 450m:  5:17.74 36.97 850m: 10:19.36 38.53 1250m:  15:19.90 38.31
100m:  1:05.79 33.85 500m:  5:54.09 36.35 900m: 10:58.11 38.75 1300m: 15:57.85 37.95
150m:  1:40.02 34.23 550m:  6:30.98 36.89 950m: 11:35.10 36.99 1350m:  16:35.87 38.02
200m:  2:16.02 36.00 600m:  7:07.98 37.00 1000m:  12:13.36 38.26 1400m:  17:13.92 38.05
250m:  2:51.95 35.93 650m:  7:45.68 37.70 1050m:  12:50.46 37.10 1450m:  17:51.34 37.42
300m:  3:27.58 35.63 700m:  8:23.96 38.28 1100m:  13:26.87 36.41 1500m: 18:28.48 37.14
350m:  4:04.39 36.81 750m:  9:02.20 38.24 1150m:  14:04.25 37.38

400m: 4:40.77 36.38 800m: 9:40.83 38.63 1200m:  14:41.59 37.34
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Event 301, Men, 1500m Freestyle, Combined
Rank Name - Surname Age H/L Nation Time Pts  Remark
14. Kevin Casali 1 32 4/8 ltaly 18:33.35 -
50m: 3456 3456 450m:  5:24.47 37.42 850m:  10:23.90 37.91 1250m:  15:28.40 38.14
100m:  1:09.80 35.24 500m:  6:01.14 36.67 900m:  11:02.04 38.14  1300m: 16:05.61 37.21
150m:  1:45.12 35.32 550m:  6:37.81 36.67 950m:  11:40.12 38.08 1350m:  16:44.08 38.47
200m:  2:20.55 35.43 600m:  7:14.54 36.73 1000m: 12:18.82 38.70 1400m:  17:21.80 37.72
250m:  2:57.15 36.60 650m:  7:52.24 37.70 1050m:  12:57.56 38.74  1450m: 17:58.57 36.77
300m:  3:33.69 36.54 700m:  8:30.37 38.13 1100m:  13:35.91 38.35 1500m:  18:33.35 3478
350m:  4:10.85 37.16 750m:  9:08.41 38.04 1150m:  14:12.93 37.02
400m:  4:47.05 36.20 800m:  9:45.99 37.58 1200m:  14:50.26 37.33
15. Kaua Oliveira Mansano Assencio 11 18 4/9 Brazil 18:44.83 -
50m: 31.11 3111 450m:  5:25.61 37.66 850m: 10:28.76 38.60 1250m:  15:35.74 38.92
100m:  1:05.93 34.82 500m:  6:03.42 37.81 900m:  11:07.07 38.31 1300m:  16:13.79 38.05
150m:  1:42.45 36.52 550m:  6:41.73 38.31 950m:  11:44.96 37.89 1350m:  16:52.89 39.10
200m:  2:19.54 37.09 600m:  7:18.96 37.23 1000m:  12:22.87 37.91 1400m:  17:31.06 38.17
250m:  2:56.09 36.55 650m:  7:57.19 38.23 1050m:  13:02.18 39.31 1450m:  18:08.03 36.97
300m:  3:33.53 37.44 700m:  8:34.79 37.60 1100m:  13:40.40 38.22 1500m:  18:44.83 36.80
350m:  4:10.94 37.41 750m:  9:12.45 37.66 1150m:  14:18.66 38.26
400m:  4:47.95 37.01 800m:  9:50.16 37.71 1200m:  14:56.82 38.16
16. Sergi Castell Ferreres 1 25 3/3 Spain 18:50.51 -
50m: 30.68 30.68 450m:  5:19.39 37.34 850m:  10:25.39 38.72 1250m:  15:40.08 40.29
100m:  1:05.35 34.67 500m:  5:57.03 37.64 900m:  11:02.96 37.57 1300m:  16:19.05 38.97
150m:  1:40.70 35.35 550m:  6:33.73 36.70 950m:  11:41.69 38.73 1350m:  16:59.93 40.88
200m:  2:16.12 35.42 600m:  7:12.04 38.31 1000m:  12:20.95 39.26 1400m:  17:39.35 39.42
250m:  2:52.18 36.06 650m:  7:49.86 37.82 1050m:  13:01.31 40.36 1450m:  18:14.26 34.91
300m:  3:28.42 36.24 700m:  8:27.98 38.12 1100m:  13:41.02 39.71 1500m:  18:50.51 36.25
350m:  4:05.42 37.00 750m:  9:06.73 38.75 1150m:  14:21.62 40.60
400m:  4:42.05 36.63 800m:  9:46.67 39.94 1200m:  14:59.79 38.17
17. Jirachot Chuvong I 25 2/5 Thailand 19:13.90 -
50m: 32.07 32.07 450m:  5:32.99 38.08 850m:  10:41.98 39.18 1250m:  15:56.76 40.07
100m:  1:07.45 35.38 500m:  6:11.29 38.30 900m:  11:21.06 39.08 1300m:  16:36.75 39.99
150m:  1:44.92 37.47 550m:  6:49.79 38.50 950m:  11:59.98 38.92 1350m:  17:16.16 39.41
200m:  2:22.41 37.49 600m:  7:28.16 38.37 1000m:  12:38.79 38.81 1400m: 17:55.57 39.41
250m:  3:00.40 37.99 650m:  8:06.85 38.69 1050m:  13:18.71 39.92 1450m:  18:34.29 38.72
300m:  3:38.12 37.72 700m:  8:45.68 38.83 1100m:  13:57.18 38.47 1500m:  19:13.90 39.61
350m:  4:16.19 38.07 750m:  9:24.07 38.39 1150m:  14:37.00 39.82
400m:  4:54.91 38.72 800m:  10:02.80 38.73 1200m:  15:16.69 39.69
18. Lockie Bellion 11 17 2/2  Australia 19:21.69 -
50m: 32.95 32.95 450m:  5:40.01 39.31 850m:  10:52.69 39.56 1250m:  16:08.06 39.38
100m:  1:09.44 36.49 500m:  6:19.08 39.07 900m: 11:31.80 39.11 1300m:  16:47.02 38.96
150m:  1:47.66 38.22 550m:  6:58.10 39.02 950m:  12:10.94 39.14  1350m: 17:26.48 39.46
200m:  2:26.06 38.40 600m:  7:37.24 39.14 1000m:  12:50.78 39.84  1400m: 18:05.26 38.78
250m:  3:05.01 38.95 650m:  8:16.14 38.90 1050m:  13:30.18 39.40 1450m:  18:44.13 38.87
300m:  3:43.41 38.40 700m:  8:55.41 39.27 1100m:  14:09.55 39.37 1500m:  19:21.69 37.56
350m:  4:22.15 38.74 750m:  9:33.99 38.58 1150m:  14:49.33 39.78
400m:  5:00.70 38.55 800m: 10:13.13 39.14 1200m:  15:28.68 39.35
19. Ayman Sabour 1 24 2/1 Egypt 19:31.94 -
50m: 31.34 31.34 450m:  5:39.07 39.06 850m:  10:52.44 38.44  1250m: 16:08.06 39.20
100m:  1:08.22 36.88 500m:  6:18.98 39.91 900m: 11:32.10 39.66 1300m:  16:47.60 39.54
150m:  1:46.02 37.80 550m:  6:57.59 38.61 950m:  12:11.46 39.36 1350m:  17:26.81 39.21
200m:  2:24.44 38.42 600m:  7:37.59 40.00 1000m:  12:51.19 39.73 1400m:  18:07.52 40.71
250m:  3:03.45 39.01 650m:  8:16.55 38.96 1050m:  13:30.89 39.70 1450m:  18:49.78 42.26
300m:  3:42.47 39.02 700m:  8:55.29 38.74 1100m:  14:10.76 39.87 1500m:  19:31.94 42.16
350m:  4:21.22 38.75 750m:  9:34.32 39.03 1150m:  14:50.50 39.74
400m:  5:00.01 38.79 800m:  10:14.00 39.68 1200m:  15:28.86 38.36
20. Lachlan Lau 11 20 2/3 Australia 19:46.33 -
50m: 31.81 31.81 450m:  5:42.04 39.93 850m:  11:01.39 39.45 1250m:  16:23.75 39.94
100m:  1:08.12 36.31 500m:  6:21.61 39.57 900m:  11:41.29 39.90 1300m: 17:03.77 40.02
150m:  1:45.80 37.68 550m:  7:01.76 40.15 950m:  12:22.23 4094  1350m: 17:42.06 38.29
200m:  2:24.18 38.38 600m:  7:41.88 40.12 1000m:  13:03.08 40.85 1400m: 18:18.67 36.61
250m:  3:03.33 39.15 650m:  8:22.13 40.25 1050m:  13:43.59 40.51 1450m:  19:07.51 48.84
300m:  3:42.39 39.06 700m:  9:02.16 40.03 1100m:  14:23.84 40.25 1500m:  19:46.33 38.82
350m:  4:22.58 40.19 750m:  9:42.42 40.26 1150m:  15:03.67 39.83
400m:  5:02.11 39.53 800m:  10:21.94 39.52 1200m:  15:43.81 40.14
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Virtus World Swimming Championships 2025
August 24-29, 2025
Assumption University Suvarnabhumi Campus

Event 301, Men, 1500m Freestyle, Combined

Rank Name - Surname Age H/L Nation Time Pts  Remark
21. Frederik Johansen 1 23 2/8  Denmark 20:38.35 -
50m: 36.66 36.66 450m: 6:08.23 42.10 850m: 11:41.24 42.14 1250m: 17:14.70 41.73
100m: 1:16.80 40.14 500m: 6:50.38 42.15 900m:  12:22.90 41.66 1300m: 17:56.11 41.41
150m: 1:57.81 41.01 550m: 7:32.19 41.81 950m:  13:05.06 42.16 1350m: 18:37.91 41.80
200m: 2:38.92 41.11 600m: 8:13.13 40.94 1000m:  13:45.56 40.50 1400m: 19:18.74 40.83
250m: 3:21.19 42.27 650m: 8:54.80 41.67 1050m:  14:28.09 42.53 1450m:  20:00.89 42.15
300m: 4:03.02 41.83 700m: 9:35.50 40.70 1100m: 15:08.87 40.78 1500m:  20:38.35 37.46
350m: 4:44.93 41.91 750m:  10:17.63 42.13 1150m: 15:51.34 42.47
400m: 5:26.13 41.20 800m: 10:59.10 41.47 1200m: 16:32.97 41.63
Event 301 Men, 1500m Freestyle Combined
26/08/2025 - 8:30 Results
111 Swimming World Record 16:41.40 Liam Schluter, AUS 17/10/2019
112 Swimming World Record 22:34.38 Mark Record UK 30/09/2019
113 Swimming World Record 19:38.16  Abougouda Mohamed EGY Vichy, FRA 08/06/2023
Rank Name - Surname Age H/L Nation Time Pts  Remark
1. Lorenzo lannetti 112 22 1/6 ltaly 23:55.50 5.00
50m: 39.61 39.61 450m: 6:54.33 47.79 850m: 13:26.36 48.98 1250m: 19:57.81 48.36
100m: 1:23.88 44.27 500m: 7:42.32 47.99 900m:  14:16.28 49.92 1300m:  20:46.56 48.75
150m: 2:10.64 46.76 550m: 8:30.58 48.26 950m: 15:05.83 49.55 1350m:  21:35.45 48.89
200m: 2:57.12 46.48 600m: 9:19.51 48.93 1000m:  15:55.29 49.46 1400m: 22:24.21 48.76
250m: 3:44.17 47.05 650m:  10:09.05 49.54 1050m:  16:44.43 49.14 1450m:  23:09.76 45.55
300m: 4:31.63 47.46 700m:  10:58.30 49.25 1100m:  17:33.99 49.56 1500m:  23:55.50 45.74
350m: 5:19.05 47.42 750m:  11:47.81 49.51 1150m:  18:22.55 48.56
400m: 6:06.54 47.49 800m: 12:37.38 49.57 1200m:  19:09.45 46.90
2. Clement Colomby 2 34 1/5 France 24:42.02 3.00
50m: 42.97 42.97 450m: 7:13.52 50.01 850m:  13:49.58 49.79 1250m:  20:31.33 50.86
100m: 1:30.65 47.68 500m: 8:02.99 49.47 900m:  14:38.60 49.02 1300m:  21:22.69 51.36
150m: 2:18.23 47.58 550m: 8:52.80 49.81 950m:  15:28.52 49.92 1350m: 22:13.87 51.18
200m: 3:07.45 49.22 600m: 9:42.13 49.33 1000m: 16:18.98 50.46 1400m:  23:04.96 51.09
250m: 3:56.13 48.68 650m:  10:31.86 49.73 1050m:  17:09.53 50.55 1450m:  23:56.76 51.80
300m: 4:44.68 48.55 700m:  11:21.15 49.29 1100m:  17:59.68 50.15 1500m:  24:42.02 45.26
350m: 5:33.99 49.31 750m:  12:10.58 49.43 1150m:  18:49.91 50.23
400m: 6:23.51 49.52 800m: 12:59.79 49.21 1200m:  19:40.47 50.56
3. Giovanni Flores Hernandez 112 33 1/7 Mexico 25:10.31 2.00
50m: 39.70 39.70 450m: 7:15.20 49.40 850m: 14:05.73 50.46 1250m:  21:00.33 51.50
100m: 1:25.12 45.42 500m: 8:07.16 51.96 900m: 14:57.13 51.40 1300m:  21:50.93 50.60
150m: 2:12.78 47.66 550m: 8:59.58 52.42 950m:  15:48.46 51.33 1350m:  22:41.81 50.88
200m: 3:02.33 49.55 600m: 9:50.83 51.25 1000m: 16:41.93 53.47 1400m:  23:33.27 51.46
250m: 3:52.78 50.45 650m:  10:42.63 51.80 1050m: 17:33.50 51.57 1450m:  24:20.84 47.57
300m: 4:44.45 51.67 700m: 11:32.94 50.31 1100m:  18:24.93 51.43 1500m:  25:10.31 49.47

350m: 5:33.97 49.52 750m:  12:24.43 51.49 1150m:  19:16.85 51.92
400m: 6:25.80 51.83 800m:  13:15.27 50.84 1200m:  20:08.83 51.98

4. Sebastian Slosarczyk 112 27 1/8 Poland 27:26.02 1.00
50m: 45.97 45.97 450m: 8:03.59 55.64 850m:  15:27.39 57.56 1250m:  22:47.18 54.84
100m:  1:40.23 54.26 500m:  8:58.11 54.52 900m:  16:23.31 55.92 1300m:  23:43.16 55.98
150m:  2:35.13 54.90 550m:  9:53.29 55.18 950m:  17:21.06 57.75 1350m:  24:39.95 56.79
200m:  3:28.19 53.06 600m:  10:47.16 53.87 1000m:  18:15.04 53.98 1400m:  25:33.59 53.64
250m:  4:23.71 55.52 650m:  11:43.09 55.93 1050m:  19:11.12 56.08 1450m:  26:35.61  1:02.02
300m:  5:18.56 54.85 700m:  12:38.05 54.96 1100m:  20:04.51 53.39 1500m:  27:26.02 50.41
350m:  6:14.04 55.48 750m:  13:34.80 56.75 1150m:  20:59.04 54.53
400m:  7:07.95 53.91 800m:  14:29.83 55.03 1200m:  21:52.34 53.30
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Virtus World Swimming Championships 2025
August 24-29, 2025
Assumption University Suvarnabhumi Campus

Event 301, Men, 1500m Freestyle

Event 301 Men, 1500m Freestyle Combined
26/08/2025 - 8:30 Results
117 Swimming World Record 16:41.40 Liam Schluter, AUS 17/10/2019
112 Swimming World Record 22:34.38 Mark Record UK 30/09/2019
113 Swimming World Record 19:38.16  Abougouda Mohamed EGY Vichy, FRA 08/06/2023
Rank Name - Surname Age H/L Nation Time Pts  Remark
1. Axel Parisot 113 25 4/4  France 16:43.07 10.00 WR

50m: 29.63 29.63 450m: 4:54.31 33.18 850m: 9:24.96 33.93 1250m:  13:59.13 34.21

100m: 1:01.43 31.80 500m: 5:27.91 33.60 900m: 9:59.04 34.08 1300m:  14:33.37 34.24

150m: 1:33.55 32.12 550m: 6:01.77 33.86 950m: 10:33.33 34.29 1350m: 15:07.70 34.33

200m: 2:06.95 33.40 600m: 6:35.61 33.84 1000m:  11:07.53 34.20 1400m:  15:41.22 33.52

250m: 2:40.41 33.46 650m: 7:09.14 33.53 1050m:  11:41.58 34.05 1450m: 16:12.44 31.22

300m: 3:13.83 33.42 700m: 7:42.96 33.82 1100m: 12:15.72 34.14 1500m: 16:43.07 30.63

350m: 3:47.03 33.20 750m: 8:17.08 34.12 1150m:  12:50.57 34.85
400m: 4:21.13 34.10 800m: 8:51.03 33.95 1200m:  13:24.92 34.35

2. Bilge Kagan Yilgin 113 16 3/8  Turkey 18:00.58 3.00
50m: 31.93 31.93 450m:  5:16.82 36.29 850m:  10:05.83 36.57  1250m:  14:58.61 37.05
100m:  1:06.27 34.34 500m:  5:52.91 36.09 900m:  10:42.32 36.49  1300m: 15:34.70 36.09
150m:  1:41.85 35.58 550m:  6:29.15 36.24 950m:  11:18.97 36.65  1350m: 16:12.00 37.30
200m:  2:17.62 35.77 600m:  7:04.91 35.76  1000m: 11:55.30 36.33  1400m: 16:47.53 35.53
250m:  2:53.14 35.52 650m:  7:40.95 36.04  1050m: 12:32.43 3713 1450m:  17:24.22 36.69
300m:  3:28.78 35.64 700m:  8:16.89 35.94  1100m: 13:08.56 36.13  1500m: 18:00.58 36.36
350m:  4:04.80 36.02 750m:  8:53.16 36.27  1150m:  13:44.55 35.99
400m:  4:40.53 35.73 800m:  9:29.26 3610  1200m: 14:21.56 37.01
3. Federico Casara 113 23 3/0 ltaly 18:40.01 2.00
50m: 32.53 32.53 450m:  5:29.04 37.58 850m:  10:32.27 37.48  1250m: 15:35.12 38.10
100m:  1:08.57 36.04 500m:  6:07.05 38.01 900m:  11:10.41 3814  1300m: 16:13.26 38.14
150m:  1:44.62 36.05 550m:  6:44.89 37.84 950m:  11:47.99 3758  1350m: 16:50.82 37.56
200m:  2:21.73 37.11 600m:  7:23.02 3813 1000m: 12:25.89 37.90  1400m: 17:28.35 37.53
250m:  2:58.62 36.89 650m:  8:00.50 37.48  1050m: 13:03.24 37.35  1450m: 18:05.27 36.92
300m:  3:36.12 37.50 700m:  8:38.84 3834  1100m: 13:41.11 37.87  1500m: 18:40.01 34.74
350m:  4:13.37 37.25 750m:  9:16.31 37.47  1150m:  14:18.97 37.86
400m:  4:51.46 38.09 800m:  9:54.79 38.48  1200m: 14:57.02 38.05
4. Vincenzo Guardascione N3 20 2/7 ltaly 18:47.12 1.00
50m: 33.85 33.85 450m:  5:28.63 37.48 850m:  10:32.50 3837  1250m: 15:40.22 38.83
100m:  1:09.83 35.98 500m:  6:06.33 37.70 900m:  11:10.86 3836 1300m: 16:19.20 38.98
150m:  1:46.25 36.42 550m:  6:44.04 37.71 950m:  11:49.27 38.41 1350m:  16:56.49 37.29
200m:  2:23.18 36.93 600m:  7:21.85 37.81 1000m:  12:27.66 3839 1400m: 17:34.39 37.90
250m:  2:59.73 36.55 650m:  7:59.91 38.06  1050m: 13:06.34 3868  1450m: 18:10.73 36.34
300m:  3:36.82 37.09 700m:  8:37.96 38.05  1100m: 13:44.57 3823 1500m: 18:47.12 36.39
350m:  4:13.55 36.73 750m:  9:15.89 3793 1150m: 14:22.54 37.97
400m:  4:51.15 37.60 800m:  9:54.13 3824  1200m: 15:01.39 38.85
5. Hikmet Cem Sezgin N3 28 3/2  Turkey 19:13.32 1.00
50m: 31.17 31.17 450m:  5:35.85 38.98 850m:  10:48.74 39.32  1250m: 16:01.35 38.81
100m:  1:06.32 35.15 500m:  6:15.13 39.28 900m:  11:27.84 3910  1300m: 16:40.41 39.06
150m:  1:41.35 35.03 550m:  6:53.43 38.30 950m:  12:06.65 38.81 1350m:  17:19.15 38.74
200m:  2:20.59 39.24 600m:  7:32.50 39.07  1000m: 12:46.03 39.38  1400m: 17:58.76 39.61
250m:  2:59.51 38.92 650m:  8:11.65 3915 1050m:  13:25.47 39.44  1450m: 18:37.79 39.03
300m:  3:38.72 39.21 700m:  8:50.72 39.07  1100m: 14:04.46 3899  1500m: 19:13.32 35.53
350m:  4:17.58 38.86 750m:  9:29.54 38.82  1150m: 14:43.17 38.71
400m:  4:56.87 39.29 800m:  10:09.42 39.88  1200m: 15:22.54 39.37
6. Nicolas Vivas Guerrero 113 21 3/9 Colombia 19:23.37 1.00
50m: 32.25 32.25 450m:  5:37.77 38.75 850m:  10:46.39 38.74  1250m: 16:05.94 41.19
100m:  1:07.97 35.72 500m:  6:16.60 38.83 900m:  11:25.45 39.06  1300m: 16:46.39 40.45
150m:  1:46.05 38.08 550m:  6:54.94 38.34 950m:  12:04.83 39.38  1350m:  17:26.39 40.00
200m:  2:24.61 38.56 600m:  7:33.05 38.11 1000m:  12:44.53 39.70  1400m: 18:06.55 40.16
250m:  3:03.41 38.80 650m:  8:11.60 3855  1050m: 13:24.07 39.54  1450m: 18:46.82 40.27
300m:  3:42.24 38.83 700m:  8:50.02 38.42  1100m: 14:03.68 39.61 1500m:  19:23.37 36.55
350m:  4:20.47 38.23 750m:  9:28.90 38.88  1150m: 14:44.21 40.53

400m: 4:59.02 38.55 800m:  10:07.65 38.75 1200m:  15:24.75 40.54
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Virtus World Swimming Championships 2025
August 24-29, 2025
Assumption University Suvarnabhumi Campus
Event 301, Men, 1500m Freestyle, Combined
Rank Name - Surname Age H/L Nation Time Pts  Remark
7. Ali Sirolu 113 23 3/7  Turkey 19:47.87 1.00
50m: 33.83 33.83 450m:  5:42.99 40.14 850m: 11:03.48 41.12 1250m:  16:28.33 41.48
100m:  1:10.48 36.65 500m:  6:22.67 39.68 900m:  11:43.97 40.49 1300m:  17:09.70 41.37
150m:  1:48.46 37.98 550m:  7:02.91 40.24 950m:  12:24.80 40.83 1350m:  17:50.69 40.99
200m:  2:26.73 38.27 600m:  7:42.99 40.08 1000m:  13:04.42 39.62 1400m:  18:31.66 40.97
250m:  3:05.65 38.92 650m:  8:22.87 39.88 1050m:  13:44.95 40.53 1450m:  19:10.09 38.43
300m:  3:44.53 38.88 700m:  9:02.98 40.11 1100m:  14:25.45 40.50 1500m:  19:47.87 37.78
350m:  4:23.63 39.10 750m:  9:42.96 39.98 1150m:  15:05.95 40.50
400m:  5:02.85 39.22 800m:  10:22.36 39.40 1200m:  15:46.85 40.90
8. Tate Pichon 113 28 1/2 New Zealand 20:47.73 1.00
50m: 36.08 36.08 450m:  6:09.46 42.24 850m: 11:49.35 41.99 1250m:  17:21.99 42.01
100m:  1:17.29 41.21 500m:  6:51.65 42.19 900m: 12:31.18 41.83 1300m:  18:04.19 42.20
150m:  1:57.65 40.36 550m:  7:34.46 42.81 950m:  13:12.13 40.95 1350m:  18:46.17 41.98
200m:  2:39.89 42.24 600m:  8:17.34 42.88 1000m:  13:53.45 41.32 1400m:  19:27.86 41.69
250m:  3:20.92 41.03 650m:  8:59.81 42.47 1050m:  14:35.43 41.98 1450m:  20:08.24 40.38
300m:  4:02.83 41.91 700m:  9:43.65 43.84 1100m:  15:16.04 40.61 1500m:  20:47.73 39.49
350m:  4:44.64 41.81 750m:  10:25.18 41.53 1150m:  15:58.34 42.30
400m:  5:27.22 42.58 800m: 11:07.36 4218 1200m:  16:39.98 41.64
9. Alpamys Amir 113 21 1/1 Kazakhstan 22:20.80 -
50m: 36.94 36.94 450m:  6:32.02 44.83 850m:  12:41.44 46.47 1250m:  18:47.29 44.09
100m:  1:19.44 42.50 500m:  7:18.61 46.59 900m: 13:28.25 46.81 1300m:  19:30.42 4313
150m:  2:02.21 42.77 550m:  8:04.48 45.87 950m:  14:14.56 46.31 1350m:  20:13.35 42.93
200m:  2:47.25 45.04 600m:  8:50.41 4593 1000m:  15:00.55 45.99 1400m:  20:58.00 44.65
250m: 3:32.20 44,95 650m: 9:37.43 47.02 1050m:  15:47.03 46.48 1450m:  21:40.47 42.47
300m:  4:16.38 4418 700m:  10:23.52 46.09 1100m:  16:33.02 45.99 1500m:  22:20.80 40.33
350m:  5:01.04 44.66 750m:  11:09.18 45.66 1150m:  17:18.65 45.63
400m:  5:47.19 46.15 800m:  11:54.97 45.79 1200m:  18:03.20 44.55
WDR Sayed Mohamed 113 16 1/3 Egypt -
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Virtus World Swimming Championships 2025

August 24-29, 2025

Assumption University Suvarnabhumi Campus
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5 - DAY 3 - Morning sessions

26/08/2025 - 8:30

Event 302 Women, 1500m Freestyle Combined
26/08/2025 - 9:59 Results
111 Swimming World Record 17:32.74 Valeria Shabalina RUS 17/10/2019
112 Swimming World Record 25:02.54  Dunia Camacho Vichy, FRA 08/07/2023
113 Swimming World Record 18:49.82 Record Mark World Virtus 18/07/2024
Rank Name - Surname Age H/L Nation Time Pts  Remark
1. Mokrousova Aleksandra 11 20 2/2 NVA 19:14.70 5.00
50m: 34.80 34.80 450m:  5:36.62 38.68 850m:  10:46.80 38.52 1250m:  16:00.49 38.41
100m:  1:11.68 36.88 500m:  6:14.87 38.25 900m:  11:25.98 39.18 1300m:  16:40.52 40.03
150m:  1:49.07 37.39 550m:  6:53.84 38.97 950m:  12:05.04 39.06 1350m:  17:19.48 38.96
200m:  2:26.70 37.63 600m:  7:32.92 39.08 1000m:  12:44.46 39.42 1400m:  17:59.28 39.80
250m:  3:03.53 36.83 650m:  8:10.73 37.81 1050m:  13:23.01 38.55 1450m:  18:37.25 37.97
300m:  3:41.69 38.16 700m:  8:50.16 39.43 1100m:  14:02.23 39.22 1500m:  19:14.70 37.45
350m:  4:19.89 38.20 750m:  9:29.06 38.90 1150m:  14:41.73 39.50
400m:  4:57.94 38.05 800m:  10:08.28 39.22 1200m:  15:22.08 40.35
2. Jade Lucy 1 28 2/4 Australia 19:26.10 3.00
50m: 35.68 35.68 450m:  5:44.41 38.96 850m:  10:58.86 39.55 1250m:  16:13.70 39.27
100m:  1:14.02 38.34 500m:  6:23.39 38.98 900m:  11:38.25 39.39 1300m:  16:53.20 39.50
150m:  1:52.72 38.70 550m:  7:02.20 38.81 950m:  12:17.62 39.37 1350m:  17:31.91 38.71
200m:  2:31.09 38.37 600m:  7:41.38 39.18 1000m:  12:56.87 39.25 1400m:  18:10.78 38.87
250m:  3:09.83 38.74 650m:  8:20.55 39.17 1050m:  13:36.04 39.17 1450m:  18:48.54 37.76
300m:  3:48.35 38.52 700m:  8:59.85 39.30 1100m:  14:15.53 39.49 1500m:  19:26.10 37.56
350m:  4:26.96 38.61 750m:  9:39.64 39.79 1150m:  14:54.99 39.46
400m:  5:05.45 38.49 800m:  10:19.31 39.67 1200m:  15:34.43 39.44
3. Sui Kei Cheong 1 23 2/6 Hong Kong 19:55.07 2.00
50m: 35.26 35.26 450m:  5:45.89 38.89 850m: 11:07.84 41.32 1250m:  16:34.33 40.78
100m:  1:13.34 38.08 500m:  6:25.30 39.41 900m:  11:48.73 40.89 1300m:  17:14.67 40.34
150m:  1:52.07 38.73 550m:  7:04.89 39.59 950m:  12:29.06 40.33 1350m:  17:55.19 40.52
200m:  2:31.16 39.09 600m:  7:44.75 39.86 1000m:  13:10.22 41.16 1400m:  18:35.62 40.43
250m:  3:10.17 39.01 650m:  8:24.84 40.09 1050m:  13:50.86 40.64 1450m:  19:16.37 40.75
300m:  3:49.39 39.22 700m:  9:05.29 40.45 1100m:  14:31.46 40.60 1500m:  19:55.07 38.70
350m:  4:28.01 38.62 750m:  9:45.50 40.21 1150m:  15:12.62 41.16
400m:  5:07.00 38.99 800m:  10:26.52 41.02 1200m:  15:53.55 40.93
4. Maddison Hinds 11 20 2/7  Australia 20:32.63 1.00
50m: 35.88 35.88 450m:  6:00.71 41.62 850m: 11:31.86 41.89 1250m:  17:06.64 41.95
100m:  1:14.80 38.92 500m:  6:41.35 40.64 900m: 12:14.14 42.28 1300m: 17:48.40 41.76
150m:  1:54.72 39.92 550m:  7:22.94 41.59 950m:  12:55.93 41.79 1350m:  18:30.29 41.89
200m:  2:35.01 40.29 600m:  8:04.46 41.52 1000m:  13:37.02 41.09 1400m:  19:10.61 40.32
250m:  3:16.27 41.26 650m:  8:45.88 41.42 1050m: 14:18.53 41.51 1450m:  19:54.21 43.60
300m:  3:56.84 40.57 700m:  9:27.18 41.30 1100m:  15:00.59 42.06 1500m:  20:32.63 38.42
350m:  4:38.23 41.39 750m:  10:09.74 42.56 1150m:  15:41.90 41.31
400m:  5:19.09 40.86 800m:  10:49.97 40.23 1200m:  16:24.69 42.79
5. Guzienko Alina 11 24 1/2 NVA 20:43.16 1.00
50m: 35.36 35.36 450m:  6:05.98 41.01 850m:  11:38.49 41.74 1250m:  17:14.97 42.66
100m:  1:14.82 39.46 500m:  6:47.64 41.66 900m:  12:20.70 42.21 1300m:  17:57.47 42.50
150m:  1:55.96 41.14 550m:  7:28.63 40.99 950m:  13:02.82 4212 1350m:  18:40.09 42.62
200m:  2:37.72 41.76 600m:  8:10.40 41.77 1000m:  13:44.89 42.07 1400m:  19:22.47 42.38
250m:  3:19.50 41.78 650m:  8:51.68 41.28 1050m:  14:25.81 40.92 1450m:  20:03.84 41.37
300m:  4:01.40 41.90 700m:  9:33.39 41.71 1100m:  15:07.80 41.99 1500m:  20:43.16 39.32
350m:  4:43.27 41.87 750m:  10:14.92 41.53 1150m:  15:49.96 42.16
400m:  5:24.97 41.70 800m:  10:56.75 41.83 1200m:  16:32.31 42.35
6. Gabrielle Waller 11 25 1/3 Australia 20:54.49 1.00
50m: 36.09 36.09 450m:  6:10.59 41.10 850m:  11:46.33 42.44 1250m:  17:26.69 43.03
100m:  1:17.28 41.19 500m:  6:51.92 41.33 900m:  12:28.24 41.91 1300m:  18:08.70 42.01
150m:  1:59.94 42.66 550m:  7:33.87 41.95 950m:  13:11.30 43.06 1350m:  18:51.70 43.00
200m:  2:41.94 42.00 600m:  8:15.82 41.95 1000m:  13:53.77 42.47 1400m:  19:33.59 41.89
250m:  3:25.10 43.16 650m:  8:57.79 41.97 1050m:  14:36.18 42.41 1450m:  20:15.32 41.73
300m:  4:06.70 41.60 700m:  9:39.63 41.84 1100m:  15:19.35 43.17 1500m:  20:54.49 39.17
350m:  4:48.02 41.32 750m:  10:21.64 42.01 1150m:  16:01.77 42.42
400m:  5:29.49 41.47 800m:  11:03.89 42.25 1200m:  16:43.66 41.89
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Assumption University Suvarnabhumi Campus
Event 302, Women, 1500m Freestyle, Combined
Rank Name - Surname Age H/L Nation Time Pts  Remark
7. Nicoll Agudelo 1 15 1/4 Colombia 22:17.11 1.00
50m: 36.35 36.35 450m: 6:23.15 44.42 850m: 12:24.86 45.63 1250m: 18:35.03 45.53
100m: 1:16.75 40.40 500m: 7:08.01 44.86 900m: 13:11.22 46.36 1300m:  19:20.89 45.86
150m: 1:59.72 42.97 550m: 7:53.43 45.42 950m: 13:57.78 46.56 1350m:  20:07.17 46.28
200m: 2:42.46 42.74 600m: 8:38.88 45.45 1000m:  14:44.50 46.72 1400m: 20:53.26 46.09
250m: 3:25.83 43.37 650m: 9:23.53 44.65 1050m:  15:30.23 45.73 1450m:  21:36.73 43.47
300m: 4:09.53 43.70 700m: 10:08.33 44.80 1100m: 16:15.79 45.56 1500m:  22:17.11 40.38
350m: 4:53.75 44.22 750m:  10:53.30 44.97 1150m:  17:02.71 46.92
400m: 5:38.73 44.98 800m:  11:39.23 45.93 1200m: 17:49.50 46.79
8. Tessa Nagy 111 25 1/1 United States 24:20.54 1.00
50m: 39.51 39.51 450m: 7:03.71 48.05 850m:  13:35.63 50.37 1250m: 20:17.46 49.54
100m: 1:24.70 45.19 500m: 7:51.20 47.49 900m:  14:26.01 50.38 1300m:  21:07.12 49.66
150m: 2:12.16 47.46 550m: 8:39.23 48.03 950m: 15:16.34 50.33 1350m:  21:56.59 49.47
200m: 3:00.16 48.00 600m: 9:27.15 47.92 1000m: 16:06.72 50.38 1400m:  22:44.32 47.73
250m: 3:49.09 48.93 650m:  10:15.82 48.67 1050m: 16:57.82 51.10 1450m:  23:32.97 48.65
300m: 4:37.92 48.83 700m:  11:05.26 49.44 1100m: 17:47.53 49.71 1500m:  24:20.54 47.57
350m: 5:26.67 48.75 750m:  11:55.39 50.13 1150m:  18:38.60 51.07
400m: 6:15.66 48.99 800m:  12:45.26 49.87 1200m:  19:27.92 49.32
9. Rawan Kamel 1 21 2/1 Egypt 26:08.42 -
50m: 41.06 41.06 450m: 7:27.65 51.35 850m:  14:23.77 52.03 1250m: 21:38.48 55.99
100m: 1:30.14 49.08 500m: 8:20.00 52.35 900m:  15:16.51 52.74 1300m: 22:32.85 54.37
150m: 2:20.75 50.61 550m: 9:10.84 50.84 950m:  16:09.41 52.90 1350m:  23:30.49 57.64
200m: 3:11.08 50.33 600m: 10:01.36 50.52 1000m: 17:02.88 53.47 1400m:  24:23.53 53.04
250m: 4:02.45 51.37 650m:  10:54.17 52.81 1050m:  17:55.97 53.09 1450m:  25:18.02 54.49
300m: 4:54.43 51.98 700m: 11:46.24 52.07 1100m:  18:49.41 53.44 1500m:  26:08.42 50.40
350m: 5:45.02 50.59 750m:  12:38.67 52.43 1150m:  19:46.88 57.47
400m: 6:36.30 51.28 800m: 13:31.74 53.07 1200m: 20:42.49 55.61
10. Cornelia Jane Fowler I 45 1/0  South Africa 27:28.94 -
50m: 49.14 49.14 450m: 8:14.37 57.46 850m:  15:38.77 56.32 1250m:  22:58.26 55.56
100m: 1:42.22 53.08 500m: 9:09.49 55.12 900m: 16:33.45 54.68 1300m: 23:52.34 54.08
150m: 2:37.99 55.77 550m: 10:06.18 56.69 950m: 17:28.10 54.65 1350m:  24:47.63 55.29
200m: 3:33.35 55.36 600m:  11:00.67 54.49 1000m: 18:22.61 54.51 1400m:  25:41.83 54.20
250m: 4:29.98 56.63 650m: 11:57.22 56.55 1050m:  19:17.92 55.31 1450m:  26:36.73 54.90
300m: 5:24.66 54.68 700m:  12:52.99 55.77 1100m: 20:12.74 54.82 1500m: 27:28.94 52.21
350m: 6:21.58 56.92 750m:  13:48.27 55.28 1150m:  21:08.23 55.49
400m: 7:16.91 55.33 800m: 14:42.45 54.18 1200m:  22:02.70 54.47
Event 302 Women, 1500m Freestyle Combined
26/08/2025 - 9:59 Results
111 Swimming World Record 17:32.74  Valeria Shabalina RUS 17/10/2019
112 Swimming World Record 25:02.54 Dunia Camacho Vichy, FRA 08/07/2023
113 Swimming World Record 18:49.82 Record Mark World Virtus 18/07/2024
Rank Name - Surname Age H/L Nation Time Pts  Remark
1. Fareda Hussein 112 13 1/5 Egypt 25:26.21 5.00
50m: 41.79 41.79 450m: 7:18.23 50.31 850m: 14:02.33 49.64 1250m:  21:01.15 52.54
100m: 1:29.85 48.06 500m: 8:08.55 50.32 900m: 14:53.64 51.31 1300m:  21:56.23 55.08
150m: 2:19.07 49.22 550m: 8:58.95 50.40 950m: 15:47.12 53.48 1350m:  22:49.19 52.96
200m: 3:07.38 48.31 600m: 9:50.32 51.37 1000m: 16:38.99 51.87 1400m:  23:40.40 51.21
250m: 3:56.89 49.51 650m:  10:39.51 49.19 1050m: 17:31.97 52.98 1450m:  24:35.15 54.75
300m: 4:47.24 50.35 700m:  11:30.45 50.94 1100m: 18:24.48 52.51 1500m:  25:26.21 51.06
350m: 5:36.97 49.73 750m:  12:20.71 50.26 1150m:  19:15.96 51.48
400m: 6:27.92 50.95 800m:  13:12.69 51.98 1200m:  20:08.61 52.65
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Event 302, Women, 1500m Freestyle, Combined
Rank Name - Surname Age H/L Nation Time Pts  Remark
2. Dunia Camacho 112 37 1/7 Mexico 25:30.28 3.00
50m: 41.64 41.64 450m:  7:34.00 51.70 850m:  14:21.96 52.03 1250m:  21:19.65 51.69
100m:  1:31.42 49.78 500m:  8:26.15 52.15 900m:  15:14.45 52.49 1300m:  22:11.16 51.51
150m:  2:22.81 51.39 550m:  9:17.49 51.34 950m:  16:06.26 51.81 1350m:  23:02.93 51.77
200m:  3:15.07 52.26 600m:  10:06.87 49.38 1000m:  16:58.82 52.56 1400m:  23:54.86 51.93
250m:  4:07.21 52.14 650m:  10:55.52 48.65 1050m:  17:50.65 51.83 1450m:  24:42.34 47.48
300m:  4:59.69 52.48 700m:  11:46.58 51.06 1100m:  18:42.80 52.15 1500m:  25:30.28 47.94
350m:  5:51.17 51.48 750m:  12:37.59 51.01 1150m:  19:35.01 52.21
400m:  6:42.30 51.13 800m:  13:29.93 52.34 1200m:  20:27.96 52.95
3. Minke Janse van Rensburg 112 21 1/6  South Africa 25:52.18 2.00
50m: 40.11 40.11 450m:  7:29.02 51.44 850m:  14:31.53 54.54 1250m:  21:38.95 54.32
100m:  1:27.62 47.51 500m:  8:21.12 52.10 900m: 15:25.88 54.35 1300m:  22:32.55 53.60
150m:  2:19.46 51.84 550m:  9:13.28 52.16 950m:  16:18.55 52.67 1350m:  23:26.46 53.91
200m:  3:09.83 50.37 600m:  10:06.00 52.72 1000m:  17:11.87 53.32 1400m:  24:18.37 51.91
250m:  4:01.48 51.65 650m:  10:56.91 50.91 1050m:  18:03.24 51.37 1450m:  25:08.73 50.36
300m:  4:53.17 51.69 700m:  11:49.53 52.62 1100m:  18:57.70 54.46 1500m:  25:52.18 43.45
350m:  5:44.79 51.62 750m:  12:43.81 54.28 1150m:  19:51.39 53.69
400m:  6:37.58 52.79 800m:  13:36.99 53.18 1200m:  20:44.63 53.24
4. Paola Veloz Barcenas 112 33 1/8 Mexico 26:43.68 1.00
50m: 39.77 39.77 450m:  7:32.91 52.42 850m:  14:48.88 55.18 1250m:  22:09.93 53.85
100m:  1:27.52 47.75 500m:  8:25.22 52.31 900m:  15:43.46 54.58 1300m:  23:05.41 55.48
150m:  2:19.60 52.08 550m:  9:17.79 52.57 950m:  16:38.39 54.93 1350m:  24:00.61 55.20
200m:  3:11.99 52.39 600m:  10:12.00 54.21 1000m:  17:33.62 55.23 1400m:  24:56.14 55.53
250m:  4:04.19 52.20 650m:  11:08.00 56.00 1050m:  18:29.38 55.76 1450m:  25:48.66 52.52
300m:  4:56.53 52.34 700m:  12:03.38 55.38 1100m:  19:25.18 55.80 1500m:  26:43.68 55.02
350m:  5:49.35 52.82 750m:  12:58.33 54.95 1150m:  20:19.89 54.71
400m:  6:40.49 51.14 800m:  13:53.70 55.37 1200m:  21:16.08 56.19
5. Delphine Andre 112 27 1/9 France 29:40.33 1.00
50m: 46.24 46.24 450m:  8:27.83 58.27 850m:  16:21.32 58.76 1250m:  24:40.52  1:00.80
100m:  1:41.65 55.41 500m:  9:26.68 58.85 900m: 17:23.93  1:02.61 1300m: 25:40.77  1:00.25
150m:  2:39.25 57.60 550m:  10:26.62 59.94 950m: 18:24.89  1:00.96 1350m:  26:43.19  1:02.42
200m:  3:36.35 57.10 600m:  11:25.22 58.60 1000m: 19:28.43  1:03.54 1400m: 27:4557  1:02.38
250m:  4:34.51 58.16 650m:  12:23.93 58.71 1050m:  20:31.20  1:02.77 1450m:  28:42.24 56.67
300m:  5:33.05 58.54 700m:  13:23.42 59.49 1100m:  21:35.03  1:03.83 1500m:  29:40.33 58.09
350m:  6:30.64 57.59 750m:  14:21.51 58.09 1150m: 22:38.85  1:03.82
400m:  7:29.56 58.92 800m: 15:22.56  1:01.05 1200m:  23:39.72  1:00.87
Event 302 Women, 1500m Freestyle Combined
26/08/2025 - 9:59 Results
111 Swimming World Record 17:32.74  Valeria Shabalina RUS 17/10/2019
112 Swimming World Record 25:02.54 Dunia Camacho Vichy, FRA 08/07/2023
113 Swimming World Record 18:49.82 Record Mark World Virtus 18/07/2024
Rank Name - Surname Age H/L Nation Time Pts  Remark
1. Kate Wallington 113 20 2/3 Australia 18:02.76 10.00 WR
50m: 3215 3215 450m:  5:22.47 36.49 850m:  10:14.89 36.04 1250m:  15:05.24 36.51
100m:  1:07.71 35.56 500m:  5:59.22 36.75 900m:  10:50.76 35.87 1300m:  15:41.79 36.55
150m:  1:43.72 36.01 550m:  6:35.85 36.63 950m:  11:27.39 36.63 1350m:  16:17.87 36.08
200m:  2:19.95 36.23 600m:  7:12.35 36.50 1000m:  12:03.96 36.57 1400m:  16:53.77 35.90
250m:  2:56.43 36.48 650m:  7:48.92 36.57 1050m:  12:40.38 36.42 1450m:  17:29.00 35.23
300m:  3:33.01 36.58 700m:  8:25.29 36.37 1100m:  13:16.43 36.05 1500m:  18:02.76 33.76
350m:  4:09.53 36.52 750m:  9:02.10 36.81 1150m:  13:52.76 36.33
400m:  4:45.98 36.45 800m:  9:38.85 36.75 1200m:  14:28.73 35.97
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Event 302, Women, 1500m Freestyle, Combined

Rank Name - Surname Age H/L Nation Time Pts  Remark
2. Amie Holwill 113 25 2/8 Australia 18:49.61 3.00
50m: 32.33 32.33 450m:  5:31.14 37.93 850m:  10:36.33 38.73 1250m:  15:42.43 38.31
100m:  1:08.77 36.44 500m:  6:08.95 37.81 900m: 11:13.81 37.48 1300m:  16:20.22 37.79
150m:  1:45.77 37.00 550m:  6:46.95 38.00 950m:  11:52.42 38.61 1350m:  16:58.60 38.38
200m:  2:23.09 37.32 600m:  7:25.18 38.23 1000m:  12:30.38 37.96 1400m: 17:36.19 37.59
250m:  3:00.87 37.78 650m:  8:03.18 38.00 1050m:  13:08.86 38.48 1450m:  18:13.37 37.18
300m:  3:38.51 37.64 700m:  8:41.44 38.26 1100m:  13:47.22 38.36 1500m:  18:49.61 36.24
350m:  4:15.71 37.20 750m:  9:19.50 38.06 1150m:  14:25.84 38.62
400m:  4:53.21 37.50 800m:  9:57.60 38.10 1200m:  15:04.12 38.28
3. Maellys Drean 113 20 2/0  France 19:04.12 2.00
50m: 33.81 33.81 450m:  5:32.39 38.25 850m: 10:38.88 39.25 1250m:  15:50.47 39.00
100m:  1:09.42 35.61 500m:  6:09.86 37.47 900m: 11:17.77 38.89 1300m:  16:27.81 37.34
